TROOP G250 - 2019-2020 Calendar#*

Legends

YL = Youth Leaders
AL = Adult Leaders
OA = Order of the Arrow

Troop = Troop event or participation

Updated 8/14/2019

Camping nights, Troop events and other overnights
Troop service project dates

Training Courses

RED text denotes Popcorn and other deadlines, important comments or Court of Honor
Blue text denotes school calendar/holidays

August

Date Time For Category Location Remarks
Thursday, August 08, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting Woodland United Methodist |[District Roundtable
Saturday, August 17, 2019 8:00a-2:00p Adults Training TBD Trainer's EDGE
Monday, August 19, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting - Planning
Wednesday, August 21, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting
Saturday, August 24, 2019 10:30a-12:30p |Troop Camping (1 night) |McDowell Park Service Project & Back to school campout
Monday, August 26, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian First Troop Meeting/Board of Review

September
Date Time For Category Location Remarks
Monday, September 02, 2019 LABOR DAY Troop No Meeting LABOR DAY Holiday
Thursday, September 05, 2019 POPCORN Troop POPCORN N/A Show and Sell Orders Due
Friday, September 06, 2019 5:00p - 12:00p |Troop Camping (2 night) |Myrtle Beach, SC Beach Sweep
Monday, September 09, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Thursday, September 12, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting Woodland United Methodist |[District Roundtable
Friday, September 13, 2019 6:00p - 12:00p |AL Training TBD Woodbadge - Weekend 1
Monday, September 16, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p  [Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Popcorn Kick Off Meeting/Board of Review
Friday, September 20, 2019 4:30p-6:30p Troop POPCORN Grace Parking Lot SHOW AND SELL ORDER PICK UP (9/20 & 9/21)
Saturday, September 21, 2019 POPCORN Troop POPCORN N/A FIRST WEEKEND OF POPCORN SALES
Saturday, September 21, 2019 6:00p - 12:00p |AL Training TBD SM/ASM Leader Specific Training # 1
Monday, September 23, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Saturday, September 28, 2019 6:00p - 12:00p |AL Training TBD SM/ASM Leader Specific Training # 2
Monday, September 30, 2019 7:15p - 8:45p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian GIRL COURT OF HONOR

October

Date Time For Category Location Remarks
Thursday, October 03, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting - Planning
Friday, October 04, 2019 5:00p - 12:00p |Troop Camping (1 night) |Clemson Univesity Clemson MBU (Sat 8:30a - 4:15p)
Monday, October 07, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting SPL Elections
Thursday, October 10, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting Woodland United Methodist |District Roundtable
Friday, October 11, 2019 6:00p - 12:00p [AL Activity TBD Woodbadge - Weekend 2
Monday, October 14, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting - Planning for November, BORs
Friday, October 18, 2019 6:00p - 12:00p |Troop Camping (2 nights) |Spruce Pines, NC GEM Mining with other Girl Troops
Friday, October 18, 2019 5:00p - 12:00p |Troop Camping (2 nights) | TBD Webelos Woods
Friday, October 18, 2019 NO SCHOOL Troop N/A NO SCHOOL DISTRICT HOLIDAY
Monday, October 21, 2019 NO SCHOOL Troop N/A NO SCHOOL Teacher's Work Day
Monday, October 21, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting/POPCORN Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Medical forms & Popcorn Turn in
Monday, October 28, 2019 7:00p-8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting
Thursday, October 31, 2019 HALLOWEEN Troop N/A HALLOWEEN Boo

November
Date Time For Category Location Remarks
Friday, November 01, 2019 6:00p - 12:00p |Troop Camping (2) Spencer, NC Rail Camp
Monday, November 04, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting
Thursday, November 07, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting
Saturday, November 09, 2019 9:00a - 2:00p Troop Activity TBD Hiking or orienteering
Monday, November 11, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Thursday, November 14, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting Woodland United Methodist |[District Roundtable
Thursday, November 14, 2019 POPCORN Troop POPCORN N/A TAKE ORDER PICK UP (11/15 & 11/16)
Friday, November 15, 2019 5:00p - 12:00p |Troop Camping (2 nights) | Anne Spring Greenway Area wide camporee Meck/Palmetto Councils
Monday, November 18, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Monday, November 25, 2019 7:00p-8:30p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting - Planning for December

l lay, November 27, 2019 Thanksgiving Troop No School Thanksgiving No School

Thursday, November 28, 2019 Thanl Troop No School Thanksgiving No School
Friday, November 29, 2019 Thanksgiving Troop No School Thanksgiving No School

December
Date Time For Category Location Remarks
Monday, December 02, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Thursday, December 05, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting
Friday, December 06, 2019 POPCORN Troop POPCORN N/A PAYMENT DUE
Saturday, December 07, 2019 9:00a - 4:00p Troop Activity TBD Joint Troop Service Project - multiple shifts
Monday, December 09, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Thursday, December 12, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting Woodland United Methodist |District Roundtable
Friday, December 13, 2019 5:00p - 12:00p |Troop Camping (2 nights) | Mount Airy, NC Combine T250 outing, Hike and town excursion
Monday, December 16, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Tuesday, December 17, 2019 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting TBD TROOP COURT OF HONOR
Thursday, December 19, 2019 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School
Friday, December 20, 2019 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School
Saturday, December 21, 2019 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School
Sunday, December 22, 2019 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School
Monday, December 23, 2019 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School
Tuesday, December 24, 2019 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School
Wednesday, December 25, 2019 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School
Thursday, December 26, 2019 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School
Friday, December 27, 2019 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School
Saturday, December 28, 2019 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School
Sunday, December 29, 2019 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School
Monday, December 30, 2019 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School
Tuesday, December 31, 2019 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School




January

Date Time For Category Location Remarks
i lay, January 01, 2020 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School
Thursday, January 02, 2020 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School
Friday, January 03, 2020 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School
Saturday, January 04, 2020 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School
Sunday, January 05, 2020 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School
Sunday, January 05, 2020 5:00pm-6:30pm |YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting - Planning for January
Monday, January 06, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting
Tuesday, January 07, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting - Planning for January
Thursday, January 09, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting Woodland United Methodist |[District Roundtable
Friday, January 10, 2020 6:00p - 12:00p |Troop Camping (2 nights) | TBD TBD
Monday, January 13, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting
Friday, January 17, 2020 No School Troop No School No School Teacher's Work Day
Saturday, January 18, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p AL Training Gaffney, SC SM/ASM Leader Specific Training/U.of Scouting
Monday, January 20, 2020 MLK Day Troop No School No School NO MEETING
Friday, January 24, 2020 6:00p - 12:00p |Troop Camping (2 nights) | TBD District Polar Bear
Monday, January 27, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review
February
Date Time For Category Location Remarks
Saturday, February 01, 2020 9:00a - 12:00p |Troop Scouting for Food |Tega Cay, SC Scouting for Food - Bag Drop Off
Monday, February 03, 2020 7:00p-8:30p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting - Planning for February
Thursday, February 06, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting - Planning for February
Saturday, February 08, 2020 9:00a - 12:00p |Troop Scouting for Food |Tega Cay, SC Scouting for Food - Bag Pick Up
Saturday, February 08, 2020 8:00a - 2:00p Troop Activity Grace Presbyterian Troop MBU - Day 1
Sunday, February 09, 2020 8:00a - 2:00p Troop Activity Grace Presbyterian SCOUT SUNDAY
Monday, February 10, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Thursday, February 13, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting Woodland United Methodist |[District Roundtable
Monday, February 17, 2020 President's Day |Troop No School No School NO SCHOOL
Saturday, February 22, 2020 TBD AL Banquet TBD Palmetto Council Volunteer Banquet
Saturday, February 22, 2020 8:00a - 2:00p Troop Activity Grace Presbyterian Troop MBU - Day 2
Sunday, February 23, 2020 6:00p - 9:00p Troop/Pack Activity Camp Thunderbird Pack to Troop Bridging Ceremony
Monday, February 24, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Friday, February 28, 2020 6:00p - 12:00p |Troop Camping (2 nights) | TBD TBD
March
Date Time For Category Location Remarks
Monday, March 02, 2020 7:00p-8:30p Troop Activity TBD Palmetto Council Banquet
Monday, March 02, 2020 7:00p-8:30p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting - Planning for March
Thursday, March 05, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting - Planning for March
Friday, March 06, 2020 6:00p - 12:00p |Troop Camping (2 nights) | Copperhead Is., NC Camping 101
Monday, March 09, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Friday, March 13, 2020 No School Troop No School No School Teacher's Work Day
Thursday, March 12, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting Woodland United Methodist |[District Roundtable
Friday, March 13, 2020 6:00p - 12:00p |Troop Camping (2 nights) | Crowders TFC Camp Out
Monday, March 16, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Friday, March 20, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Training Optimist Acres NYLT - WEEKEND 1
Monday, March 23, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting - Planning for April
Friday, March 27, 2020 TBD Troop Camping (2 nights) | TBD District Spring Camporee
Monday, March 30, 2020 7:00p-8:30p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian TROOP COURT OF HONOR
7:00p - 8:30p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting - Planning for April
April
Date Time For Category Location Remarks
Friday, April 03, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Training Optimist Acres NYLT - WEEKEND 2
Monday, April 06, 2020 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School
Tuesday, April 07, 2020 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School
l lay, April 08, 2020 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School
Thursday, April 09, 2020 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School
Thursday, April 09, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting Woodland United Methodist |[District Roundtable
Friday, April 10, 2020 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School
Saturday, April 11, 2020 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School
Sunday, April 12, 2020 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School
Monday, April 13, 2020 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School
Friday, April 17, 2020 6:00p - 12:00p |Troop Camping (2 nights) | TBD TBD
Monday, April 20, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Monday, April 27, 2020 7:00p-8:30p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting - Planning for May & June
7:00p-8:30p |AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting - Planning for May & June
May
Date Time For Category Location Remarks
Saturday, May 02, 2020 6:00p - 12:00p [YL Training TBD S.E.A.LS. (Youth Leader Trng)
Sunday, May 03, 2020 6:00p - 12:00p [AL/Youth Training TBD TOTAL Training Weekend (Includes LNT and Wild. First Aid)
Sunday, May 03, 2020 6:00p - 12:00p |AL Training TBD SM & ASM Intro to Outdoor Leadership Skills
Monday, May 04, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review
Sunday, May 10, 2020 Mother's Day Troop N/A Mother's Day Holiday
Monday, May 11, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review/SPL Election
Thursday, May 14, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting Woodland United Methodist |[District Roundtable
Monday, May 18, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian TROOP COURT OF HONOR
Saturday, May 23, 2020 6:00p - 12:00p |AL Training TBD Trainer's EDGE
Monday, May 25, 2020 Memorial Day |Troop N/A Memorial Day Holiday
Wednesday, May 27, 2020 6:00p - 7:00p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian 2018-2020 Planning Meeting
Saturday, May 30, 2020 6:00p - 12:00p [Troop Camping (2 nights) | TBD TBD
June
Date Time For Category Location Remarks
Thursday, June 04, 2020 1/2 Day School |Troop Last Day Last Day Last Day of School
Saturday, June 06, 2020 8:00a - 2:00p YL Activity Grace Presbyterian Troop ILST Training - Planning Meeting in the PM
Thursday, June 11, 2020 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting Woodland United Methodist |[District Roundtable
Sunday, June 14, 2020 6:00p - 12:00p |Troop Camping (6 nights) | TBD Summer Camp
July - August
Date [Time [For | category |Location [Remarks
Friday, August 07, 2020 |6:00p - 12:00p |OA |OA Camp (2 nights)| Camp Bud Schiele |Summer Fellowship/Ordeal
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